
Girls Gymnastics State 2023 Championship

Team Totals

School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Place

Olathe North 27.450 24.925 28.400 28.275 109.050 1
Lawrence 27.675 24.200 25.825 27.175 104.875 2
Shawnee Mission Northwest 27.550 24.250 25.550 26.700 104.050 3
Olathe West 27.100 23.300 26.175 27.275 103.850 4
Olathe East 27.025 22.375 26.675 25.375 101.450 5
Lawrence Free State 26.600 20.800 25.450 25.300 98.150 6
Shawnee Mission East 27.125 21.175 22.650 24.675 95.625 7
Newton 25.750 19.150 23.975 25.275 94.150 8
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Girls Gymnastics State 2023 Championship

All Around

Gymnast School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Place
Emmerson Keller, Ola  Individuals 9.700 9.175 9.475 9.750 38.100 1
Lindsey Ray Olathe North 9.350 8.175 9.600 9.775 36.900 2
Greer Moyer Olathe North 9.150 7.600 9.500 9.325 35.575 3
Kaia Givner Shawnee Mission Northwest 9.750 8.350 8.400 9.000 35.500 4
Meara Kingery Lawrence 9.350 8.000 9.025 9.100 35.475 5
Hannah Jensen Olathe North 8.400 8.550 9.300 9.175 35.425 6
Lindsay Sinclair Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.950 8.500 8.975 8.700 35.125 7
Olivia Noteboom Olathe North 8.950 8.200 8.800 9.150 35.100 8
Lainey Palmer Olathe East 9.475 8.325 8.750 8.350 34.900 9
Andi Prendiville Shawnee Mission East 9.575 8.175 8.100 9.025 34.875 10
Kiera Chacon Olathe West 8.750 7.850 8.675 9.075 34.350 11
Micah Vance Olathe West 9.000 7.200 8.850 8.800 33.850 12
Gabby Clinkinbeard Olathe West 9.000 6.725 8.650 9.400 33.775 13
Ilyse Haynes Olathe West 9.100 8.250 8.150 8.100 33.600 14
Elaina Zung Lawrence Free State 8.850 7.625 8.650 8.300 33.425 15
Chloe Carter Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.850 7.350 8.175 9.000 33.375 16
Olivia Tryban Olathe East 8.900 6.425 9.225 8.775 33.325 17
Provi Fowler Lawrence 8.750 7.050 8.600 8.775 33.175 18
Nithmi Walpitage Shawnee Mission East 8.885 7.275 8.025 8.375 32.560 19
Gabby Meredith Olathe East 8.600 7.125 8.700 8.100 32.525 20
Kaia Wilber Olathe East 8.650 6.925 8.700 8.250 32.525 20
Coe'lina Mosqueda Newton 8.700 6.525 8.450 8.600 32.275 22
JoJo Warrior Lawrence Free State 8.150 7.475 8.100 8.450 32.175 23
Abby Steinert Newton 8.550 6.800 8.300 8.425 32.075 24
Keira Spence, Olathe Individuals 8.750 6.975 7.100 8.600 31.425 25
Jane Cast Lawrence Free State 8.800 5.700 8.225 8.550 31.275 26
Anne Cross Lawrence Free State 8.950 5.300 8.575 7.925 30.750 27
Lupita Meza Fierros Newton 8.000 5.825 7.225 8.250 29.300 28
Phoebe Kaneda Shawnee Mission East 8.700 5.725 6.525 7.275 28.225 29
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Girls Gymnastics State 2023 Championship

Vault

Gymnast School Superior Acting Average Place
Kaia Givner Shawnee Mission Northwest 9.750 9.750 9.750 1
Emmerson Keller, Ola  Individuals 9.700 9.700 9.700 2
Andi Prendiville Shawnee Mission East 9.600 9.550 9.575 3
Lainey Palmer Olathe East 9.500 9.450 9.475 4
Meara Kingery Lawrence 9.400 9.300 9.350 5
Lindsey Ray Olathe North 9.300 9.400 9.350 5
Haley Belanger Lawrence 9.250 9.200 9.225 7
Greer Moyer Olathe North 9.200 9.100 9.150 8
Sophie Wirth Lawrence 9.100 9.100 9.100 9
Ilyse Haynes Olathe West 9.100 9.100 9.100 9
Micah Vance Olathe West 9.000 9.000 9.000 11
Gabby Clinkinbeard Olathe West 9.000 9.000 9.000 11
Anne Cross Lawrence Free State 9.000 8.900 8.950 13
Olivia Noteboom Olathe North 8.900 9.000 8.950 13
Lindsay Sinclair Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.950 8.950 8.950 13
Olivia Tryban Olathe East 8.900 8.900 8.900 16
Elaina Zung Lawrence Free State 8.800 8.900 8.850 17
Nithmi Walpitage Shawnee Mission East 8.800 8.900 8.850 17
Chloe Carter Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.800 8.900 8.850 17
Laney Cooper, EmporIndividuals 8.900 8.800 8.850 17
Jane Cast Lawrence Free State 8.900 8.700 8.800 21
Amirah Allen Olathe North 8.800 8.800 8.800 21
Provi Fowler Lawrence 8.800 8.700 8.750 23
Kiera Chacon Olathe West 8.700 8.800 8.750 23
Keira Spence, Olathe Individuals 8.700 8.800 8.750 23
Coe'lina Mosqueda Newton 8.700 8.700 8.700 26
Phoebe Kaneda Shawnee Mission East 8.700 8.700 8.700 26
Kaia Wilber Olathe East 8.600 8.700 8.650 28
Keeli Blake Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.700 8.600 8.650 28
Bailey McCarty, Olath  Individuals 8.600 8.700 8.650 28
Ivori Jones Lawrence 8.600 8.600 8.600 31
Gabby Meredith Olathe East 8.600 8.600 8.600 31
Abby Steinert Newton 8.500 8.600 8.550 33
Violet Bartley Newton 8.500 8.500 8.500 34
Emi Stone Lawrence Free State 8.500 8.450 8.475 35
Mia Thompson, Olath  Individuals 8.600 8.300 8.450 36
Hannah Jensen Olathe North 8.400 8.400 8.400 37
Reagan Batty Olathe West 8.300 8.500 8.400 37
Emelia Fothergill Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.400 8.400 8.400 37
JoJo Warrior Lawrence Free State 8.200 8.100 8.150 40
Lupita Meza Fierros Newton 8.000 8.000 8.000 41
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Girls Gymnastics State 2023 Championship

Bars

Gymnast School Superior Acting Average Place
Emmerson Keller, Olathe NWIndividuals 9.200 9.150 9.175 1
Hannah Jensen Olathe North 8.450 8.650 8.550 2
Lindsay Sinclair Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.500 8.500 8.500 3
Kaia Givner Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.500 8.200 8.350 4
Lainey Palmer Olathe East 8.300 8.350 8.325 5
Ilyse Haynes Olathe West 8.400 8.100 8.250 6
Olivia Noteboom Olathe North 8.350 8.050 8.200 7
Lindsey Ray Olathe North 8.000 8.350 8.175 8
Andi Prendiville Shawnee Mission East 8.300 8.050 8.175 8
Haley Belanger Lawrence 8.300 7.950 8.125 10
Sophie Wirth Lawrence 8.100 8.050 8.075 11
Meara Kingery Lawrence 8.100 7.900 8.000 12
Kiera Chacon Olathe West 7.850 7.850 7.850 13
Elaina Zung Lawrence Free State 7.600 7.650 7.625 14
Greer Moyer Olathe North 7.600 7.600 7.600 15
Ivori Jones Lawrence 7.500 7.650 7.575 16
JoJo Warrior Lawrence Free State 7.500 7.450 7.475 17
Keeli Blake Shawnee Mission Northwest 7.350 7.450 7.400 18
Chloe Carter Shawnee Mission Northwest 7.500 7.200 7.350 19
Nithmi Walpitage Shawnee Mission East 7.500 7.050 7.275 20
Micah Vance Olathe West 7.200 7.200 7.200 21
Gabby Meredith Olathe East 7.300 6.950 7.125 22
Provi Fowler Lawrence 7.000 7.100 7.050 23
Keira Spence, Olathe S Individuals 7.050 6.900 6.975 24
Kaia Wilber Olathe East 7.100 6.750 6.925 25
Mia Thompson, Olathe S Individuals 6.900 6.850 6.875 26
Abby Steinert Newton 7.000 6.600 6.800 27
Gabby Clinkinbeard Olathe West 6.700 6.750 6.725 28
Faith Fitts Olathe North 6.700 6.550 6.625 29
Coe'lina Mosqueda Newton 6.700 6.350 6.525 30
Bailey McCarty, Olathe S Individuals 6.500 6.550 6.525 30
Olivia Tryban Olathe East 6.300 6.550 6.425 32
Celia Cohen Shawnee Mission Northwest 6.500 6.050 6.275 33
Laney Cooper, Emporia Individuals 6.050 6.200 6.125 34
Lupita Meza Fierros Newton 5.700 5.950 5.825 35
Phoebe Kaneda Shawnee Mission East 5.700 5.750 5.725 36
Jane Cast Lawrence Free State 5.300 6.100 5.700 37
Allison Boese Newton 5.300 5.300 5.300 38
Anne Cross Lawrence Free State 5.350 5.250 5.300 38
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Girls Gymnastics State 2023 Championship

Beam

Gymnast School Superior Acting Average Place
Lindsey Ray Olathe North 9.500 9.700 9.600 1
Greer Moyer Olathe North 9.400 9.600 9.500 2
Emmerson Keller, Ola  Individuals 9.450 9.500 9.475 3
Hannah Jensen Olathe North 9.200 9.400 9.300 4
Olivia Tryban Olathe East 9.150 9.300 9.225 5
Meara Kingery Lawrence 8.900 9.150 9.025 6
Lindsay Sinclair Shawnee Mission Northwest 9.000 8.950 8.975 7
Micah Vance Olathe West 8.900 8.800 8.850 8
Olivia Noteboom Olathe North 8.700 8.900 8.800 9
Lainey Palmer Olathe East 8.800 8.700 8.750 10
Gabby Meredith Olathe East 8.700 8.700 8.700 11
Kaia Wilber Olathe East 8.700 8.700 8.700 11
Kiera Chacon Olathe West 8.500 8.850 8.675 13
Gabby Clinkinbeard Olathe West 8.500 8.800 8.650 14
Elaina Zung Lawrence Free State 8.600 8.700 8.650 15
Provi Fowler Lawrence 8.400 8.800 8.600 16
Anne Cross Lawrence Free State 8.600 8.550 8.575 17
Mia Thompson, Olath  Individuals 8.600 8.550 8.575 17
Faith Fitts Olathe North 8.400 8.600 8.500 19
Coe'lina Mosqueda Newton 8.400 8.500 8.450 20
Kaia Givner Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.300 8.500 8.400 21
Abby Steinert Newton 8.400 8.200 8.300 22
Jane Cast Lawrence Free State 8.100 8.350 8.225 23
Emily Brandt Lawrence 8.000 8.400 8.200 24
Chloe Carter Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.300 8.050 8.175 25
Ilyse Haynes Olathe West 7.900 8.400 8.150 26
Reagan Atwell, Olathe Individuals 8.000 8.300 8.150 26
JoJo Warrior Lawrence Free State 8.000 8.200 8.100 28
Andi Prendiville Shawnee Mission East 8.200 8.000 8.100 28
Nithmi Walpitage Shawnee Mission East 8.000 8.050 8.025 30
Sophie Wirth Lawrence 7.700 8.150 7.925 31
Ivori Jones Lawrence 7.500 7.600 7.550 32
Celia Cohen Shawnee Mission Northwest 7.600 7.500 7.550 32
Jaelynn Rodriguez Shawnee Mission Northwest 7.200 7.450 7.325 34
Lupita Meza Fierros Newton 7.100 7.350 7.225 35
Bailey McCarty, Olath  Individuals 7.300 7.100 7.200 36
Keira Spence, Olathe Individuals 7.300 6.900 7.100 37
Reagan Batty Olathe West 7.100 7.000 7.050 38
Emi Stone Lawrence Free State 7.100 6.900 7.000 39
Violet Bartley Newton 6.700 6.800 6.750 40
Phoebe Kaneda Shawnee Mission East 6.400 6.650 6.525 41
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Girls Gymnastics State 2023 Championship

Floor

Gymnast School Superior Acting Average Place
Lindsey Ray Olathe North 9.800 9.750 9.775 1
Emmerson Keller, Ola  Individuals 9.800 9.700 9.750 2
Gabby Clinkinbeard Olathe West 9.500 9.300 9.400 3
Greer Moyer Olathe North 9.250 9.400 9.325 4
Haley Belanger Lawrence 9.400 9.200 9.300 5
Hannah Jensen Olathe North 9.100 9.250 9.175 6
Olivia Noteboom Olathe North 9.300 9.000 9.150 7
Meara Kingery Lawrence 9.050 9.150 9.100 8
Kiera Chacon Olathe West 9.150 9.000 9.075 9
Andi Prendiville Shawnee Mission East 9.150 8.900 9.025 10
Chloe Carter Shawnee Mission Northwest 9.000 9.000 9.000 11
Kaia Givner Shawnee Mission Northwest 9.050 8.950 9.000 11
Micah Vance Olathe West 8.950 8.650 8.800 13
Provi Fowler Lawrence 8.900 8.650 8.775 14
Olivia Tryban Olathe East 8.700 8.850 8.775 15
Lindsay Sinclair Shawnee Mission Northwest 8.500 8.900 8.700 16
Amirah Allen Olathe North 8.600 8.650 8.625 17
Coe'lina Mosqueda Newton 8.550 8.650 8.600 18
Keira Spence, Olathe Individuals 8.700 8.500 8.600 19
Emily Brandt Lawrence 8.500 8.650 8.575 20
Jane Cast Lawrence Free State 8.600 8.500 8.550 21
JoJo Warrior Lawrence Free State 8.550 8.350 8.450 22
Abby Steinert Newton 8.450 8.400 8.425 23
Nithmi Walpitage Shawnee Mission East 8.150 8.600 8.375 24
Lainey Palmer Olathe East 8.150 8.550 8.350 25
Charlee Burghart Lawrence 8.450 8.250 8.350 26
Elaina Zung Lawrence Free State 8.500 8.100 8.300 27
Laney Cooper, EmporIndividuals 8.250 8.300 8.275 28
Lupita Meza Fierros Newton 8.200 8.300 8.250 29
Kaia Wilber Olathe East 8.300 8.200 8.250 29
Violet Bartley Newton 8.050 8.400 8.225 31
Reagan Batty Olathe West 8.200 8.250 8.225 32
Emi Stone Lawrence Free State 8.000 8.350 8.175 33
Reagan Atwell, Olathe Individuals 8.050 8.250 8.150 34
Ilyse Haynes Olathe West 7.900 8.300 8.100 35
Gabby Meredith Olathe East 7.950 8.250 8.100 36
Abilgail Weding, Shaw   Individuals 8.000 8.000 8.000 37
Anne Cross Lawrence Free State 8.050 7.800 7.925 38
Keeli Blake Shawnee Mission Northwest 7.900 7.600 7.750 39
Emelia Fothergill Shawnee Mission Northwest 7.550 7.500 7.525 40
Phoebe Kaneda Shawnee Mission East 7.100 7.450 7.275 41
Addison Foreman Newton 7.200 7.050 7.125 42
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